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Canterbury Lawn Tennis Club
List of Captains – WINTER 2024/25
	Mens 1
	Robert Hirmer
	hirmer.robert@gmail.com
	07598 524341

	Mens 2
	Alistair Balfour
	ambalfour@gmail.com 
	07947 255607 

	Mens 3
	Chris Tuck
	candktuck@outlook.com
	07495

581243

	Mens 4
	Philip Hamilton
	Philip.hamilton@sjpp.co.uk
	07798 931895

	Mens 5
	Toby Loft
	Tobyloft1@gmail.com
	07707 695677

	Mens Vets 1
	Jasper Cooper
	jasper@jasperc.com
	07729 241895

	Mens Vets 2
	James de Sausmarez
	james.desausmarez@btinternet.com 
	07956 274835 

	Ladies 1
	Antoinette Chastang
	antoinettechastang@gmail.com
	07557 808529

	Ladies 2
	Lina Hopkins
	Carol.bye27@gmail.com
	07747 633970

	Ladies 3
	Jan Capper
	Jancapper22@gmail.com
	07966 783992

	Ladies 4
	Sharon Chastang
	 sharonchastang@gmail.com
	07913 554592 

	Ladies Vets 1
	Joanna Moore
	joanna@cantemus.org.uk

	07733 068586

	Ladies Vets 2
	Sharon Chastang
	sharonchastang@gmail.com
	07913 554592

	Mixed 1
	Antoinette Chastang
	antoinettechastang@gmail.com
	07557 808529

	Mixed 2
	Alistair Balfour
	ambalfour@gmail.com
	07947 255607

	Mixed 3
	James de Sausmarez
	james.desausmarez@btinternet.com
	07956 274835

	Midweek

Mens O60s 1
	James de Sausmarez
	james.desausmarez@btinternet.com
	07956 274835

	Midweek 

Mens O60s 2
	Lawrence Groves
	lawrencegroves@hotmail.com
	07787 135162

	Midweek

Mens  O70s
	Jonathan Potter
	Jonathanmartinpotter@hotmail.com
	07747 841347

	Midweek Ladies O60s
	Norma Smith
	njsmith@uwclub.net
	07985

912463


